	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > XC6119C40ANR-G
	XC6119C40ANR-G (Torex Semiconductor Ltd)
		    Part Number:
            XC6119C40ANR-G
		    Manufacturer:
            Torex Semiconductor Ltd
		    Description:
            IC VOLT DET TIME DLY 4.0V SSOT-2
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.21750 (This price is for reference only)
		 XC6119C40ANR-G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    XC6119C40ANR-G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6725AKAZID6+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
XC6119C46ANR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC VOLT DET TIME DLY 4.6V SSOT-2
XC6124D331MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124D434MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6123F728MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6121E521ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6124D448ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6120C322HR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC SUPERVISOR 3.2V 3-USP
STM817LDS6E STMicroelectronics  IC SUPERVISOR SWITCH OVER 8TSSOP
MAX6504UKN035+T Maxim Integrated  IC TEMP SWITCH SOT23-5
ADT7460ARQZ-REEL ON Semiconductor  IC CTRLR TEMP MON/PWM FAN 16QSOP
TLV431BCDCKTG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SC-70-6
TL4050A25QDBZTG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.5V SOT23-3
UCC3800NG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8DIP
RT9232GS Richtek USA Inc  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 14-SOP
MC44603AP ON Semiconductor  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO PWM 16DIP
TC115501EMTTR Microchip Technology  IC REG BOOST 5V 0.1A SOT89-5
LT3695EMSE-5#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK 5V 1A 16MSOP
LT1269CQ#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK INV FLYBACK 4A D2PAK
LP38691SD-3.3/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A 6WSON
	XC6119C40ANR-G  keywords
	    	XC6119C40ANR-G
	XC6119C40ANR-G  Torex Semiconductor Ltd
	XC6119C40ANR-G  pdf
	XC6119C40ANR-G  datasheet
	XC6119C40ANR-G  price
	XC6119C40ANR-G  distributor
	electronic components XC6119C40ANR-G
	XC6119C40ANR-G  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	XC6119C40ANR-G  PMIC - Supervisors
	XC6119C40ANR-G  IC VOLT DET TIME DLY 4.0V SSOT-2
	XC6119C40ANR-G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .